ALLEGATO 3

TABELLA TRANSAZIONE ELEMENTARE

Soggetti beneficiari

capitolo

missione

programma

codice economico

COFOG

transazioni UE

SIOPE

Codice CUP

C.l Spesa

Gestione ordinaria

205 Ecipar Soc.Cons.ar.l.-
Formazione e servizi
innovativi per
I'artigianato e le P.M.I. -
Via Rimini, 7—-40128
Bologna BO

75769

15

U.1.04.03.99.999

04.1

1623

E49)14001980008

205 Ecipar Soc.Cons.ar.l.-
Formazione e servizi
innovativi per
I'artigianato e le P.MLI. -
Via Rimini, 7 — 40128
Bologna BO
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15

U.1.04.03.99.999

04.1

1623

E49)14001960008
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